Position

Program Leader |

Sports Official

Sports Official

Sports Official

Sports Official

Score Keeper

Other Positions Held City

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Department

Parks And Community
Services - Sports
Progra

Parks And Community
Services - Sports
Progra

Parks And Community
Services - Sports
Progra

Parks And Community
Services - Sports
Progra

Parks And Community
Services - Sports
Progra

Parks And Community
Services - Sports
Progra

Total Wages

$3,303

$2,506

$2,028

$1,723

$1,619

$1,141

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$119

$91

$73

$62

$59

$41



