Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Leader I		Madera	Parks And Community Services - Sports Progra	\$3,303	\$119
Sports Official		Madera	Parks And Community Services - Sports Progra	\$2,506	\$91
Sports Official		Madera	Parks And Community Services - Sports Progra	\$2,028	\$73
Sports Official		Madera	Parks And Community Services - Sports Progra	\$1,723	\$62
Sports Official		Madera	Parks And Community Services - Sports Progra	\$1,619	\$59
Score Keeper		Madera	Parks And Community Services - Sports Progra	\$1,141	\$41